Made in Copper with approximately 0.4mm
Body and a 1.0mm Tail this product is for
use in single and multi level structures as an
access point to ensure proper drainage and
to assist with locating blockages.
Tundish - Copper
100mm
80mm
100mm
40mm
Code Tail
TND No Tail
TNDWT15 15mm
TNDWT20 20mm
TNDWT25 25mm
TNDWT40 40mm
TNDWT50 50mm
90˚ tail bush sockets and custom sizes available
Ph 9271 7279   Fax 9271 7625
Unit 2, 155 Beachboro Rd, Bayswater WA 6053